GE  Data Sheet
 February 19, 2021 ©2016 General Electric Company.  All rights reserved.
Naos Raptor 20A: Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Modules
5Vdc –13.8Vdc input; 0.6Vdc to 5Vdc output; 40A Output Current
 Features
▪ Compliant to RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and amended
Directive (EU) 2015/863 (Z versions)
▪ Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006

information.
February 19, 2021 ©2016 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.2
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Critical Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 4. Device Codes
Device Code
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Connector Type Comcode
NSR040A0X43Z 5 – 13.8Vdc 0.6 – 5.0Vdc 40 A Positive SIP  CC109130928
Table 5. Coding Scheme
Series
generation
Output
Current
Output
voltage
Pin Length On/Off
logic
Sense Default On/Off
Condition
ROHS
Compliance
NSR 040A0 X  4 3  Z
040A0=40A X =
programmable
output
Blank =
Standard
5=5.1mm
6=3.7mm
8=2.8mm
4 = positive
No entry =
negative
3 = Remote
Sense
Blank=without
Blank=Standard,
ON when
unconnected
2=Inverted On/Off
Z = ROHS6